Notebook

Uriin

LENOVO LOQ 83GSOOP8TR i5-12600HX 16GB 1TB SSD 6GB
RTX3050 144Hz 15.6" FDOS

LENOVO LOQ 83GSOOL3TR i5-12600HX 16GB 512GB SSD
6GB RTX3050 144Hz 15.6" FDOS

LENOVO THINKPAD X9-14 21QA002KTX U7-258V 32GB 1TB
SSD 14" W11PRO

LENOVO THINKPAD 21QA0025TX U7-258V 32GB 1TB SSD
14" W11PRO

Marka

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Stok

Fiyat

1.094,50 USD

1.045,00 USD

2.013,00 USD

2.145,00 USD



